Cable Series | DH-PFM940I-59N/2
    DH-PFM940I-59N/2
    200m RG59 Coaxial Cable with Power Cable (RG59+2C)
Features
 200m RG59 with power cable, transmit both data and power, wooden spool;
 Professional quality cable for use with most CCTV camera systems;
 Supplied on wooden reels for easy storage and installation;

Weight(with wooden spool) 13.5kg(29.76lb)
Packaging dimension Ф300mm*300mm(Ф11.81”x11.81”)
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Cable
DH-PFM930-59N 200m RG59 Coaxial Cable
DH-PFM930I-6N 200m RG6 Coaxial Cable
DH-PFM940I-59N/2 200m RG59 Coaxial Cable with Power Cable (RG59+2C)
DH-PFM940I-6N/2 200m RG6 Coaxial Cable with Power Cable (RG6+2C)
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
Cable Series | DH-PFM940I-59N/2
Rev 001.001     ©  2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.